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7. 0am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 Start the Day Right
9.15 With a Smile and a Song
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Easy to Remember: Songswe remember, with Steve Man-
ton and Viola Carson
(BBC Feature)

70. O Devotional Service |
710.20 Morning Star: Marlo Lo-
renzi (harpist)
10.30 Health in the Home: Sun-
bathe, don’t Burn )10.34 Music While You Work
10.45 "Silas Marner"
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m., Rambles in Rhythm:Hit tunes of the °30’s
2.16 "West, this is East:
Women of Malaya and Indon-
aon
" Talk by Muriel Richards
Variely
Classical Music
Musi¢ While You Work
Piano Time
Hawaiian Harmonies
Children’s Hour
Dance Favourites
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreel
Local Announcements
"Departure Delayed"30 Te Horo Native School

. Choir, conducted by C. FE. Cump-Sty, presenting songs in Eng-lish and in Maori
7.45 "Dad and Dave’’8. 0 For the Opera Lover
8.16 Musical .Miniatures: ‘Thefirst of a series of light musical‘programmes dealing with thelives. of various composers:Schubert
8:28 Shakespeare in Music andVerse
. Oo Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Radio’s Variety Stage:"It’s a Pleasure’’

(BBC Feature)
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 ‘Women’s Affairs To-day"
Talk by. Caroline Webb
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Thrills from
Great Operas
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m.. My Orchestra: Joseph-
ine Bradley aud Her Orchestra
246 Artists on Parade: Thomas
L. Thomas
2.30 Music While You Work
8.0 Melody Makers: George
Gershwin
3.15 Vecal Ensemble: The Char-
ioteers
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Featuring Haydn's Quartets
Quartet in D Major, Op. 50, No.
Piano Sonata No. 1 in E Flat
Eight German Dances Mozart

4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Winter Course Talk: Re-
cent Scientific Developments:
Fibres, Rubbers and Plastics’
by M. J. McDowall, M.Se,, as-sistant lecturer in Chemistry at
the University of Otago
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Those Were the Days’ when
dancing was really dancing with
Harry Davidson and his Orches-
(BBC Production),

8.1 THE ST. KILDA BAND
conducted by Ken Smith
The Band

,La Russe Rimmer
Titlarks Hume
Duet: Soprano Cornet and Flu-
gel Horn
8.10 MARY SOMERVILLE (con-
tralto)
Hote Song Liddle
The Restless Sea Hamblen
The-Love Tide Pontet
(From the Studio)

8.19 The Band
Spirit of Progress Symphonic
Poem Rimmer

8.27 George Wright (Hammond
organ)
Costa Rica
Another Night Like This
8.32 The Band
:
"Anna Bolena’" Overture

Donizetti
Kyrie Eleison Mozart

8.43 The Landt Trio
The Funny Little Hat
Song of the Scissors Grinder
The Band
Bal Masque Waltz Fletcher
Heroique March Rimmer
Overseas and N.Z. News

9.10 Repetition of Greetings
_. from the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 "Into the Unknown; Scoft’’
9.43 George Trevare and His
Concert Orchestra
Jenolan Fantasy Shaw

9.51 Lawrence Brooks
The Ghost in My Heart

Saunders)
9.54 Alfred Shaw EnsembleKoala Lullaby Rosenthal
9.67 The ABC Light Orchestra
Dance of Columbine Brash

10. 0 Time to Relax
44.0 London News and Home
News {rom Britain
44.20 CLOSE DOWN

LSNVO on tbsr. |
6. Op.m. Musie from the Ballet
6.30 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Dance Music
7.30 "Merry-Go-Round"
8. 0 SONATA HOUR
Beethoven's Sonatas:
(26th of. series)Artur Schnabel (piano)
Sonata in G Major, Op, 79
8.10 Fritz Kreisler (violin),
and Franz Rupp (ptano)
Sonata No. 8 in G Major, Op.
30, No. -3

8.26 Lili Kraus (piano)
Fantasia and Senata in C€
Minor, k.V.475 Mozart

en, CHAMBER MUSIC
Haydn’s String Quartets:
(29th of series)
Pro Arte Quertet
Quartet in C Major, Op, 1,
No. 6

9.10 Myra Hess, Yelly d’Aranyi
and* Gaspar Cassado
Trio in C Major, Op. &7Brahms
9.41 Busch Quartet
Quartet inF Minor, Op. 95Beethoven

10. 0 Favourite. Melodies
10.30 Close down

[NZ INVERCARGILL. 680 kc, 441 m.
@6a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
0 The Muste of Cole Porter
30 Current Ceiling Prices32 Morning Variety
0. 0 Devotional Service
0.15 ‘The Amazitig Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Music from the Movies
2. 0 Light Classics
2.17 "The Queen’s Necklace’
(final episode)

9.
9.
9.
1
1

2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
3.20 Musie While You Work
4,0 "The First Great Churchill"
445 Latin-American Tunes
4.30. Children's Hour: The Quiz
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
y A "The Fortunate Wayfarer"?
7.30 Listeners’ Own9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.10 Spike Jones presents ‘‘Nuteeracker" Suite Tchaikovski
9.28 Torchlight Music9.36 "The Green Archer," from
the book by Edgar Wallace
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday, May I3Local Weather Report trom ZB’s:
9.27 a.m., 2.29 & 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
9.27 a.m., 2.29 & 9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

MORNING
6.0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road
10, 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Laugh Session
10.30 Mama Bloam’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Musie
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 Women's World (Marina)

EVENING
6.30 Thanks, Dinah Shore
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club7.15 This is My Story7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
(first broadcast)8.0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Radia Editor: KennethMelvin
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. & Doctor Mac
9.35 Popular Music
-_0.0 Turning Back the Pages
(Red Talbot)
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
1. 0 Before the Ending of the
Day
Dance Music

1

11.15
12. 0 Close down

27Z,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 -London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 20th Century Hits inChorus
10.30 Mama Bloom's Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
{2.0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 Women's World
38. 0 . Footlight Favourites
8.15 With the Singers
3.30 With the Fair Sex
8.45 Wandering Through the
Classics
4.45 Melody with Strings

EVENING
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club0 Reserved
7.156 The Moon and Sixpence
(last broadcast)
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Nemesis Incorporated
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Talent Quest
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 1 Doctor Mac
10. 0 In. Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved
10.30 Famous. Dance Bandsti. 0 Swing session
12. 0 Close down

Of interest te the Home Gar-
dener-2ZA’s Gardening Session
is on the air at 9.15 to-night.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH |1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
6.0 London News
0:.-8 Up with the Lark
8. 0 Breakfast Club with HappiHill
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON

0 Lunchtime Fare
30 Anne of Green Gables
. 0 Women’s World (Mary)
0 Favourites in Song.
15 Virtuoso for To-day
30 Melody Mosaic
45 Romany Rye
45 Children’s session

EVENING
6. 0 Magic Island
6.30 The Grey Shadow
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club7B Recordings
7.15 The Moon and Sixpence7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Reserved8. 0 piseuoy Mi18 Parade8.30 Here’s Hea
8.45 A Man hie House
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 1 Doctor Mac
30 Mood Music ‘
Thanks for the Song
Strange Mysteries
‘Of Interest to Motorists
Variety Programme
Close down
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MORNING

6.0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with
4ZB’s Breakfast session
6.80 Morning Meditation
7.35 >Morning Star
9, 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Down in the Forest
9.45 Music in Toyland
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 Anne of Green Gables ,

1.45 Stars of the English Music
Hall2: Women’s World (Alma)
3.0 Through Vienna Woods
3.30 A Happy Note is Struck
4.45 Long, Long Ago

EVENING
6.30 Heart of the Sunset
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club
7.15 The Moon and Sixpence
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Popular Fallacies8.0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Face in the Night
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices93 Doctor Mac
9.45 Night Club of the Alr
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 "Adventures of Peter Chance
12, 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING
6.0 London News
6. 5 Rise and: Shine
7. 0 Music for Breakfast8.0 Heigh-ho As Off to Work
We Go9.0 Good Morning Request ses
sion .
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING
6.0 Tunes at Tea Time
6.30 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.45 Mittens (final broadcast)a 0 New Songs for Sale
7.16 Chicot the Jester
7.30 Pearl of Pezores
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8. 0 * Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Familiar Favourites8.45 Sir Adam Disappears9.0 Doctor Mac
4
54
Gardening session9,30 Boston Promenade Orchestra: Horo Staccato, La Golon

drina, Pop. Goes the Weasel,None But the Weary Heart
9.45 The-Greenlawns People10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement— —
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Christchurch radio audiences
are finding much to hold their
attention in the fine 3ZB feature
"A Man and His House," broad-
cast every Tuesday, Wednesday
and Thursday at 8.45 p.m,

At 7.15 p.m. 2ZB broadcasts
the last, episode in the well-pro-
duced Somerset Maugham story
"The Moon and Sixpence." 3ZB
and 4ZB will he: playing "The
Moon and Sixpence" for a few
more weeks yet.

ae 1 bd

An entertainment that cap-
tivates both young and old, de-
spite its youthful title, is the
"Junior Naturalists’ Club," play-
ing from the four ZB stations
at 6.45 p.m. and from 2ZA at
6.30 p.m.
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